Hawe Type R piston pump [RVe NS

HYDRAULIK

Fars Metallican Industrial Group

Fars Metalican Industrial Group , a supplier of HAWE hydraulic pumps
Pressure: reach to 700 bar

These types of pumps have Common models:
R1/7

R25A

RIS Sl

R4.3

R8.3

R9.8

R11.8

R15

@ For more information to order, please call.

Mahdiyar Complex, Unit 16, Shahid Farazdaghi St, AmirKabir blv, Fars, Shiraz, Iran
Tel:+98 (713)833-1212

What app +989172240191

Metalicanfars.com

Email: Info@metalicanfars.com

Instagram: @Metalicanfars.ir

Linkedin: Metalican Fras
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